
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elin Watson - (969667) - Llandudno Swimming - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:45.16 401 F 08/07/18 Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:45.17 401 F 24/11/18 SW North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:45.26 400 F 06/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:45.99 395 F 26/05/18 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:46.25 393 F 07/10/17 Conwy Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:46.30 393 F 05/02/19 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:46.38 392 F 20/10/18 Swim Conwy Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:46.71 390 F 26/11/16 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:46.82 389 F 30/09/18 Swim Conway Invitational Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:48.54 377 F 07/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:49.78 369 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:50.03 368 F 24/09/17 Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:50.79 363 F 28/05/16 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:50.91 362 F 15/10/16 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:52.22 354 F 25/11/17 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:52.92 349 F 25/09/16 Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:56.24 330 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:56.63 328 F 12/06/16 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Llandudno 3

3:03.02 295 F 27/02/16 Gwynedd AA + B Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

3:04.62 287 F 27/09/15 Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

3:04.90 286 F 01/02/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:06.42 279 F 17/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:11.77 256 F 07/03/15 Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

3:12.59 253 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:18.58 231 F 01/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:24.15 212 F 07/12/14 Swim Wales North Sub Regionals Llandudno Llandudno 4

3:28.65 199 F 28/09/14 Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational Llandudno Llandudno 4
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3:28.65 199 F 28/09/14 Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational Llandudno Llandudno 4

3:28.65 199 F 19/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:31.06 192 F 11/05/14 Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet Llandudno Llandudno 4

3:32.73 187 F 24/05/14 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:36.21 179 F 22/02/14 Menai Graded Meet AA & B Bangor Llandudno 4

3:47.65 153 F 08/12/13 BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs Llandudno Llandudno 4

4:00.17 130 F 29/09/13 Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet Llandudno Llandudno 4

4:01.95 127 F 11/05/13 BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development Llandudno Llandudno 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:46.30 393 F 05/02/19 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:45.17 401 F 24/11/18 SW North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:46.38 392 F 20/10/18 Swim Conwy Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:46.82 389 F 30/09/18 Swim Conway Invitational Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:45.16 401 F 08/07/18 Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:45.99 395 F 26/05/18 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:45.26 400 F 06/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:52.22 354 F 25/11/17 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:46.25 393 F 07/10/17 Conwy Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:50.03 368 F 24/09/17 Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:49.78 369 F 27/05/17 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:48.54 377 F 07/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:46.71 390 F 26/11/16 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:50.91 362 F 15/10/16 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:52.92 349 F 25/09/16 Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational Llandudno Llandudno 3

2:56.63 328 F 12/06/16 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Llandudno 3

2:50.79 363 F 28/05/16 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

2:56.24 330 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

3:03.02 295 F 27/02/16 Gwynedd AA + B Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

3:04.90 286 F 01/02/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:06.42 279 F 17/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:04.62 287 F 27/09/15 Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

3:12.59 253 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:11.77 256 F 07/03/15 Gwynedd AA & B Grade Meet Llandudno Llandudno 3

3:18.58 231 F 01/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:24.15 212 F 07/12/14 Swim Wales North Sub Regionals Llandudno Llandudno 4

3:28.65 199 F 19/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:28.65 199 F 28/09/14 Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational Llandudno Llandudno 4

3:32.73 187 F 24/05/14 Swim Conway Whitsun Meet Llandudno Llandudno 2

3:31.06 192 F 11/05/14 Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet Llandudno Llandudno 4

3:36.21 179 F 22/02/14 Menai Graded Meet AA & B Bangor Llandudno 4

3:47.65 153 F 08/12/13 BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs Llandudno Llandudno 4

4:00.17 130 F 29/09/13 Swim Conway Closed Invitation Meet Llandudno Llandudno 4

4:01.95 127 F 11/05/13 BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development Llandudno Llandudno 4
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